
Department Government
Date of 
receipt Amount claimed

Amount of 
claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Whether 
related 
party?

% of voting 
share in CoC,if 
applicable

1

Income Tax 
Department 
Central Circle 32 
New Delhi 42,48,27,268 42,48,27,268 Unsecured NA

Annexure – 7
Name of the corporate debtor: Sharp Eye Advertising Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 17th May, 2022; List of creditors as on: 18-07-2022

List of Operational Creditors(Government Dues)

Sl. No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount 

of 
contingen

t claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 

dues, that 
may be 

Amount 
of claim 

not 
admitted

Remarks, 
if any

Details Of Claimant Amount 
of claim 
under 

verificatio
n


